



2024

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	863007A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	("G" Series) (Non-Servicable)	
2	11	806949	NUT, (M8-1.5)	1	(PG260F1) (See "Starter Motor" S)	
3	10	805343 2	SCREW, (.375-16 x 4.33)	2		
4		863212	BRACKET, Starter	1		1
5	10	824941	SCREW, (.3215-18.75)	1		
6	11	21806	NUT, (#10-24)	1		
7	11	40021 1	NUT, (M5)	1		
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
9	85	79695	BOOT, Insulator (Black)	1		
10	12	46132	WASHER	1		